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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18898  100.00% 129.01-130 119 0.63% 2330 12.33% 16687 88.30%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18898  100.00% 128.01-129 17 0.62% 2447 12.95% 16568 87.67%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 18897 99.99% 127.01-128 91 0.48% 2538 13.43% 16451 87.05%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 18895 99.98% 126.01-127 118 0.62% 2656 14.05% 16360 86.57%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 18895 99.98% 125.01-126 126 0.67% 2782 14.72% 16242 85.95%
174.01-175 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 18894 99.98% 124.01-125 129 0.68% 2911 15.40% 16116 85.28%
173.01-174 3 0.02% 9 0.05% 18892 99.97% 123.01-124 121 0.64% 3032 16.04% 15987 84.60%
172.01-173 2 0.01% 1" 0.06% 18889 99.95% 122.01-123 123 0.65% 3155 16.69% 15866 83.96%
171.01-172 3 0.02% 14 0.07% 18887 99.94% 121.01-122 141 0.75% 3296 17.44% 15743 83.31%
170.01-171 6 0.03% 20 0.11% 18884 99.93% 120.01-121 129 0.68% 3425 18.12% 15602 82.56 %
169.01- 170 3 0.02% 23 0.12% 18878 99.89% 119.01-120 128 0.68% 3553 18.80% 15473 81.88%
168.01 - 169 15 0.08% 38 0.20% 18875 99.88% 118.01-119 138 0.73% 3691 19.53% 15345 81.20%
167.01 - 168 14 0.07% 52 0.28% 18860 99.80% 117.01-118 144 0.76% 3835 20.29% 15207 80.47%
166.01 - 167 8 0.04% 60 0.32% 18846 99.72%  116.01-117 167 0.88% 4002 21.18% 15063 79.711%
165.01 - 166 10 0.05% 70 0.37% 18838 99.68%  115.01-116 158 0.84% 4160 22.01% 14896 78.82%
164.01 - 165 14 0.07% 84 0.44% 18828 99.63% 114.01-115 175 0.93% 4335 22.94% 14738 77.99%
163.01 - 164 20 0.11% 104 0.55% 18814 99.56% 113.01- 114 147 0.78% 4482 23.72% 14563 77.06%
162.01- 163 20 0.1% 124 0.66% 18794 99.45% 112.01-113 146 0.77% 4628 24.49% 14416 76.28%
161.01 - 162 21 0.1% 145 0.77% 18774 99.34%  111.01-112 142 0.75% 4770 25.24% 14270 75.51%
160.01 - 161 29 0.15% 174 0.92% 18753 99.23% 110.01- 111 153 0.81% 4923 26.05% 14128 74.76%
159.01 - 160 23 0.12% 197 1.04% 18724 99.08%  109.01-110 149 0.79% 5072 26.84% 13975 73.95%
158.01 - 159 23 0.12% 220 1.16% 18701 98.96% 108.01-109 159 0.84% 5231 27.68% 13826 73.16%
157.01- 158 31 0.16% 251 1.33% 18678 98.84% 107.01-108 187 0.99% 5418 28.67% 13667 72.32%
156.01 - 157 35 0.19% 286 1.51% 18647 98.67% 106.01- 107 152 0.80% 5570 29.47% 13480 71.33%
155.01 - 156 39 0.21% 325 1.72% 18612 98.49% 105.01 - 106 138 0.73% 5708 30.20% 13328 70.53%
154.01 - 155 53 0.28% 378 2.00% 18573 98.28% 104.01-105 167 0.88% 5875 31.09% 13190 69.80%
153.01 - 154 35 0.19% 413 2.19% 18520 98.00% 103.01- 104 160 0.85% 6035 31.93% 13023 68.91%
152.01-153 36 0.19% 449 2.38% 18485 97.81% 102.01-103 153 0.81% 6188 32.74% 12863 68.07%
151.01 - 152 55 0.29% 504 2.67% 18449 97.62% 101.01-102 148 0.78% 6336 33.53% 12710 67.26%
150.01 - 151 46 0.24% 550 291% 18394 97.33% 100.01 - 101 181 0.96% 6517 34.49% 12562 66.47%
149.01 - 150 49 0.26% 599 3.17% 18348 97.09%  99.01-100 158 0.84% 6675 35.32% 12381 65.51%
148.01 - 149 48 0.25% 647 3.42% 18299 96.83% = 98.01-99 173 0.92% 6848 36.24% 12223 64.68 %
147.01- 148 55 0.29% 702 3.71% 18251 96.58%  97.01-98 168 0.89% 7016 37.13% 12050 63.76%
146.01 - 147 69 0.37% 771 4.08% 18196 96.29%  96.01-97 164 0.87% 7180 37.99% 11882 62.87%
145.01 - 146 74 0.39% 845 4.47% 18127 95.92%  95.01-96 154 0.81% 7334 38.81% 11718 62.01%
144.01 - 145 67 0.35% 912 4.83% 18053 95.53%  94.01-95 162 0.86% 7496 39.67% 11564 61.19%
143.01 - 144 89 0.47% 1001 5.30% 17986 95.17%  93.01-94 192 1.02% 7688 40.68% 11402 60.33%
142.01- 143 86 0.46% 1087 5.75% 17897 94.70%  92.01-93 193 1.02% 7881 41.70% 11210 59.32%
141.01 - 142 74 0.39% 1161 6.14% 17811 94.25%  91.01-92 201 1.06% 8082 42.77% 11017 58.30%
140.01 - 141 74 0.39% 1235 6.54% 17737 93.86%  90.01-91 192 1.02% 8274 43.78% 10816 57.23%
139.01 - 140 89 047% 1324 7.01% 17663 93.46%  89.01-90 199 1.05% 8473 44.84% 10624 56.22%
138.01-139 81 0.43% 1405 743% 17574 92.99%  88.01-89 206 1.09% 8679 45.93% 10425 55.16%
137.01-138 80 0.42% 1485 7.86% 17493 92.57%  87.01-88 200 1.06% 8879 46.98% 10219 54.07%
136.01 - 137 97 0.51% 1582 8.37% 17413 92.14%  86.01-87 198 1.05% 9077 48.03% 10019 53.02%
135.01-136 99 0.52% 1681 8.90% 17316 91.63%  85.01-86 223 1.18% 9300 49.21% 9821 51.97%
134.01-135 102 0.54% 1783 9.43% 17217 91.10%  84.01-85 192 1.02% 9492 50.23% 9598 50.79%
133.01- 134 105 0.56% 1888 9.99% 17115 90.57%  83.01-84 229 1.21% 9721 51.44% 9406 49.77%

132.01-133 110 0.58% 1998 10.57% 17010 90.01%  82.01-83 225 1.19% 9946 52.63% 9177 48.56 %
131.01-132 104 0.55% 2102 11.12% 16900 89.43%  81.01-82 201 1.06% 10147 53.69% 8952 47.37%
130.01 - 131 109 0.58% 2211 11.70% 16796 88.88%  80.01-81 245 1.30% 10392 54.99% 8751 46.31%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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224 1.19% 10616 56.18%
236 1.25% 10852 57.42%
244 1.29% 11096 58.72%
238 1.26% 11334 59.97%
251 1.33% 11585 61.30%
248 1.31% 11833 62.62%
223 1.18% 12056 63.80%
223 1.18% 12279 64.98%
239 1.26% 12518 66.24%
238 1.26% 12756 67.50%
254 1.34% 13010 68.84%
238 1.26% 13248 70.10%
226 1.20% 13474 71.30%
235 1.24% 13709 72.54%
238 1.26% 13947 73.80%
233 1.23% 14180 75.03%
243 1.29% 14423 76.32%
225 1.19% 14648 77.51%
226 1.20% 14874 78.71%
215 1.14% 15089 79.84%
206 1.09% 15295 80.93%
192 1.02% 15487 81.95%
190 1.01% 15677 82.96%
197 1.04% 15874 84.00%
175 0.93% 16049 84.92%
191 1.01% 16240 85.94%
174 0.92% 16414 86.86%
173 0.92% 16587 87.77%
133 0.70% 16720 88.47%
166 0.88% 16886 89.35%
125 0.66% 17011 90.01%
112 0.59% 17123 90.61%
129 0.68% 17252 91.29%
99 0.52% 17351 91.81%
120 0.63% 17471 92.45%
95 0.50% 17566 92.95%
109 0.58% 17675 93.53%
81 0.43% 17756 93.96%
86 0.46% 17842 94.41%
60 0.32% 17902 94.73%
61 0.32% 17963 95.05%
56 0.30% 18019 95.35%
52 0.28% 18071 95.62%
59 0.31% 18130 95.94%
54 0.29% 18184 96.22%
60 0.32% 18244 96.54%
45 0.24% 18289 96.78%
32 0.17% 18321 96.95%
44 0.23% 18365 97.18%
38 0.20% 18403 97.38%

N
8506

8282
8046
7802
7564
7313
7065
6842
6619
6380
6142
5888
5650
5424
5189
4951
4718
4475
4250
4024
3809
3603
3411
3221
3024
2849
2658
2484
2311
2178
2012
1887
1775
1646
1547
1427
1332
1223
1142
1056
996
935
879
827
768
714
654
609
577
533

[Epaew
45.01%
43.82%
42.58%
41.28%
40.03%
38.70%
37.38%
36.20%
35.02%
33.76%
32.50%
31.16%
29.90%
28.70%
27.46%
26.20%
24.97%
23.68%
22.49%
21.29%
20.16%
19.07%
18.05%
17.04%
16.00%
15.08%
14.06%
13.14%
12.23%
11.53%
10.65%

9.99%
9.39%
8.71%
8.19%
7.55%
7.05%
6.47%
6.04%
5.59%
5.27%
4.95%
4.65%
4.38%
4.06%
3.78%
3.46%
3.22%
3.05%
2.82%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
33 0.17%
29 0.15%
31 0.16%
32 0.17%
37 0.20%
32 0.17%
29 0.15%
27 0.14%
26 0.14%
21 0.1%
30 0.16%
20 0.11%
28 0.15%
16 0.08%
21 0.1%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
13 0.07%

7 0.04%
9 0.05%
10 0.05%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.06%

RS Bat

NE
18436

18465
18496
18528
18565
18597
18626
18653
18679
18700
18730
18750
18778
18794
18815
18829
18843
18856
18863
18872
18882
18883
18884
18886
18886
18886
18886
18886
18886
18898

BTtk
97.56%
97.71%
97.87%
98.04%
98.24%
98.41%
98.56%
98.70%
98.84%
98.95%
99.11%
99.22%
99.37%
99.45%
99.56%
99.63%
99.71%
99.78%
99.81%
99.86%
99.92%
99.92%
99.93%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

495
462
433
402
370
333
301
272
245
219
198
168
148
120
104
83
69
55
42
35
26
16
15
14
12
12
12
12
12
12

[Epaew

2.62%
2.44%
2.29%
2.13%
1.96%
1.76%
1.59%
1.44%
1.30%
1.16%
1.05%
0.89%
0.78%
0.63%
0.55%
0.44%
0.37%
0.29%
0.22%
0.19%
0.14%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



